2016-2017 ICCA Competitions
Sun, Nov. 20
Waterloo H.S.



Amber Hensiek

Region 5

505 E. Bulldog Blvd.


(618) 779-8888




Waterloo, IL  62298



ahensiek@wcusd5.net



(618) 939-3455



F (618) 939-1373

Sat, Nov. 26
Benton H.S.



Linda Smith
Region 5

511 E. Main St.



(618) 923-4223



Benton, IL  62812



lsmith@ewinggradeschool.org



(618)629-2181



mail to Linda Smith @




F (618) 629-2510



11344 Jordan Creek










Benton, IL 62812



Sat, Dec. 3

Highland H.S.



Marilyn Bloemker

Region 5

12760 Troxler Ave.



(618) 616-0096



Highland, IL  62249



marbloemker@yahoo.com



(618) 654-7131



F (618) 654-6548

Sat, Dec. 3

Pontiac H.S.



Gary Brunner

Region 3

1100 E. Indiana Ave.


(815)844-6113




Pontiac, IL  61764



gbrunner@pontiac90.org



(815) 844-6113



F (815) 844-6116




Rachel Bauman




Reckhoff1@gmail.com
Sun. Dec. 4
Mt. Vernon H.S.



Lisa Turner 
Region 4

Mt. Vernon, IL  62864


(618) 231-1928







Mail to Paula Metcalf


Emilee Mygatt



405 N. 12th St.



(618) 237-7253



Mt. Vernon, IL 62864

Sat, Dec. 10
Farmington H.S.



Kim Litchfield
Region 3

310 N. Lightfoot Rd.



(309) 645-2498



Farmington, IL  61531


klitchfield8898@yahoo.com



(309) 245-1000 ext. 3


F (309) 245-9163
Sat, Dec.10
Rockford Guilford HS


(815) 654-4870
Region 2

5620 Spring Creek Rd


F (815) 654-4901



Rockford, IL  61114



August Toldo, AD









august.toldo@rps205.com
*Information subject to change.  Check the website, www.cheericca.org, for the most up to date information.
Sat, Dec. 10
Alton H.S.




Felicia Alexander

Region 5

4200 Humbert Rd.



(618) 960-4365




Alton, IL 62002



falexander@altonschools.org



Mail to: Felicia Alexander



2200 College Avenue



Alton, IL 62002
Sun, Dec. 11
Pinckneyville H.S.


Natasha Plumlee

Region 5

600 E. Water St.



(618) 318-1059




Pinckneyville, IL  62247


nkania@hotmail.com



(618) 357-5013 



F (618 )357-6045






Sat, Dec. 17
Peoria H.S.



Gina Dailey
Region 3

1615 N. North St.



(309) 672-6635




Peoria, IL  61604



gina.dailey@psd150.org



(309) 672-6635



F (309) 672-6629
Sat, Dec. 17
Marian Catholic HS


jstubbs2@gmail.com
Region 1

700 Ashland Avenue


(708) 543-4691

Chicago Heights, IL 60411

Attn: Janelle Stubbs-MC Cheer Coach



Sat, Dec. 17
New Berlin H.S.



Stacey Killion
Region 4

300 E. Ellis St. 



(217) 415-2030




New Berlin, IL  62670


skillion@pretzelpride.com



(217) 488-6011



mail to Stacey Killion@




F (217) 488-3107



226 Colonial Ct.










New Berlin, IL 62670

Sun, Dec. 18
Edwardsville H.S.


Debbie Mars
Region 5

6161 Center Grove Rd.


(618) 581-4905




Edwardsville, IL  62025


dmarrs91@gmail.com
(618) 656-7100




Sun, Dec 18
Oswego East H.S.


Tiffany Scholle
Region 1

1525 Harvey Rd.



(630) 636-2478



Oswego, IL  60543



tscholle@sd308.org



(630) 636-2200



F (630) 636-2454

Sat & Sun, Jan. 7-8, 2017
ICCA CHAMPIONSHIPS






Prairie Capital Convention Center, Springfield, IL

Sun. Jan. 15
Waverly H.S.



c/o Shane Gray, AD
Region 4

201 North Miller Street


(217) 435-2211



Waverly, IL  62692


F – (217) 435-3431









sgray@waverlyscotties.com
Sun. Jan. 22
Knoxville HS



Amy Hopper
Region 3

Send entry forms to:


(618) 363-9668



Knoxville Jr High 



School Phone: (309) 289-4126




c/o Amy Hopper



Fax:  (309) 289-4128




701 East Mill Street



ahopper@bluebullets.org 




Knoxville, IL  61448

Sun, Jan. 22
Mater Dei H.S.



Amber Stiebel

Region 5

900 Mater Dei Dr. 



(618) 520-9232




Breese, IL  62230



stiebel.a@dist110.com



(618) 5267216



F (618) 526-8310
